Place Temps

1 01:38:05

2 01:40:08

3 01:40:26

4 01:46:24

5 01:48:20

6 01:48:49

7 01:50:19

8 01:50:34

9 01:50:48
10 01:51:25
11 01:51:53
12 01:52:06
13 01:52:56
14 01:54:34
15 01:55:04
16 01:55:31
17 01:55:45
18 01:55:46
19 01:56:58
20 01:57:00
21 01:57:03
22 01:57:42
23 01:58:02
24 01:58:30
25 01:58:34
26 01:58:42
27 01:59:07
28 01:59:24
29 01:59:26
30 01:59:45
31 02:00:38
32 02:00:49
33 02:00:54
34 02:00:54
35 02:01:08
36 02:01:29
37 02:02:28
38 02:02:30
39 02:02:38
40 02:02:39
41 02:02:39
42 02:02:40
43 02:02:41
44 02:02:58
45 02:03:04
46 02:03:12
47 02:03:14
48 02:03:37
49 02:03:52
50 02:04:00
51 02:04:08
52 02:04:08
53 02:04:52
54 02:05:02
55 02:05:07

Dossard Nom

109
158
98
36
126
133
142
47
82
92
110
59
75
66
130
134
181
165
218
74
96
16
189
119
159
170
171
174
200
19
164
11
93
132
50
113
163
168
160
87
40
124
43
207
187
222
223
129
37
203
216
123
41
166
99

SOULIER
VIERDET
SOLIER
SRADA
MARCOUIRE
GROY
GANGLOFF
NENCI
GABARROU
PHALIPPOU
PUIG
ZIMMER
KACI

SIRE
MONIER
ESTEVENY
LIOURE
BALLESTER
VALLS
ESTEBAN
GONZALEZ
APESTEGUY
SANZ
NOGUER
ROUICHI
FLORES
DEGEN
MOUNIE
FERREIRO
GROS
GARCCIA
LAURENS
DUTHOIT
PERTL
ROIG
BERNARD
DAGNAC
CARAYON
BEGBEDER
SOULET
BEYLERIAN
DROUHARD
DELAPORTE
GATTI
MAURY
ESSEUC
NOEL
IBANES
BONNAL
MARTIN
GALTIER
VIDAL
MOURROS
BERNAD
BARROT

Prénom
Laurent
Damien
David
Sébastien
Yvan

Eric
Gilles
David
Olivier
Benoit
Frangois
Jean Charles
Sébastien
Gilles
Christelle
Frédéric
Stéphane
Patrick

Jean Francois

René

Eric
Michel
Henri
Laurent
Frangois
Thierry
Thierry
Manuel
Thibaut
Lionel
André
Gilles
Jean Marc
Olivier
Christian
Cuyril
Pierre Jean
Frédéric
Julien
Jean Claude
Vincent
Michaél
Franck
Sylvain
Frangois
Elodie
Alex
Oliver
Jean Michel
Julie

Guy
Jérome
Michel
Denis
Fabien

Cat.

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V3M
SEF
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEF
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM



56 02:05:13
57 02:05:30
58 02:05:34
59 02:05:38
60 02:05:59
61 02:06:16
62 02:06:33
63 02:06:41
64 02:06:52
65 02:07:27
66 02:07:36
67 02:08:06
68 02:08:13
69 02:08:39
70 02:09:02
71 02:09:21
72 02:09:30
73 02:09:37
74 02:09:51
75 02:09:53
76 02:10:08
77 02:10:11
78 02:10:14
79 02:10:17
80 02:11:04
81 02:11:27
82 02:11:36
83 02:12:06
84 02:13:08
85 02:13:22
86 02:13:38
87 02:14:11
88 02:14:37
89 02:14:44
90 02:15:23
91 02:15:50
92 02:16:13
93 02:16:25
94 02:16:29
95 02:16:44
96 02:17:20
97 02:17:31
98 02:17:40
99 02:17:52
100 02:17:54
101 02:18:00
102 02:18:05
103 02:18:05
104 02:18:24
105 02:18:29
106 02:19:20
107 02:19:40
108 02:20:58
109 02:20:58
110 02:21:00
111 02:21:33

77
117
34
57
210
112
17
101
169

154
51
184
208
197
58
89
53
185
28
103
180
65
35
151
104
137
23
206
30
186
116
97
144
15
102
83
64
94
135
175
136
108
190
111
213
13
139
191
138
44
195
52
45
60

REILLA Henri
ABRIAL Francis
GIBERT Roland
BAIXAS Gilbert
LEDOYEN Benoit
ROMIEUX David
CAMBON Eric
HERGAUX Christophe
FLORES Jean Marc
TOURNADRE  Gérard
GOUT Philippe
MESTRES Didier
MARTINAGE Regis
ABBAMONTE ME Maryse
MATHON Philippe
COFFOLE Cyril
MAZACZ Stanislas
SAINTE ROMANI Marcel
CROUX Benoit
LOUIS Pascal
PHILIPPOT Yannick
RICART Alexis
CHENOT Pascal
GIBERT Maryline
LAUGER Laurent
HILLAIRE Christophe
SAISSET Jean Michel
TOREZ Jean Francois
VILLIER Fabrice
MOUREAU Frédéric
SLJIVIC Jérome
ALEMANY Patrick
LASTRE David
VERA Marc
MARTINEZ Olivier
MICHEL Jean Luc
BECS Alain
PICHAUD Pascal
RODILLA Philippe
MAROTTI Eric

L HEUREUX Michel
CAHUZAC Philippe
FERNANDES Alfredo
NAVARRO Rémy
MALLET Mario
BERNARDI Pascal
PARRA Elia
ESTEVE Eric
VALLS Claude
SAISSET Anne
BOURDON Serge
AURE Jimmy
BEN Abdeslem
HIVERT Jean Philippe
PASTOR Robert
AUBAILLY Christophe

V3M
V3M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEF
V1M
SEM
SEM
V3M
V1M
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V2F

SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1F

SEM
V2M
V1F

V3M
SEM
V3M
SEM
V2M
V1M



112 02:21:43
113 02:21:44
114 02:22:10
115 02:22:36
116 02:22:56
117 02:22:57
118 02:23:24
119 02:23:32
120 02:23:41
121 02:23:56
122 02:23:57
123 02:24:00
124 02:24:10
125 02:24:18
126 02:24:27
127 02:24:49
128 02:25:00
129 02:25:08
130 02:25:42
131 02:25:59
132 02:26:00
133 02:26:01
134 02:26:37
135 02:26:57
136 02:26:58
137 02:27:11
138 02:27:12
139 02:27:27
140 02:27:40
141 02:27:55
142 02:27:56
143 02:28:05
144 02:28:15
145 02:28:24
146 02:28:25
147 02:28:53
148 02:30:19
149 02:30:37
150 02:30:58
151 02:31:01
152 02:31:15
153 02:31:20
154 02:31:34
155 02:31:57
156 02:31:59
157 02:32:15
158 02:32:46
159 02:33:03
160 02:33:48
161 02:34:10
162 02:34:12
163 02:35:29
164 02:35:30
165 02:35:38
166 02:35:50
167 02:36:02

21
20
90
172
76
81
67
12
22
152
153
201
192
157
68
24

143
198
155
230
105
86
42
125
202
156
78
224
214
215

199
211
212
114
33
177
140
178
25
162
63

205
149
188
217
27
228
229
167
131
173

70

RASCOL
VIDAL
CLUZEL
NELAIN

DE ROULHAC
JULVE
FRATICOLA
COULON
DUMONTEIL
CAUSSINUS
CAZALET
HERARD
CAIUET
ASTIE
FERRASSE
ROUQUETTE
BOYER

RIU
GARCIA
AUGIER
DOSIERE
DESCHODT
ALEO
VALLEE
MUNOZ
JULIA
DEJEAN
GUIBAL
ROCA
MARCO
ROGER
BERJEAUT
HERARD
MARCO
CAMPOS
KOTERBA
ROUSSEAU
HUCHIN
JAMMES
FERNANDES
ALLAIN
YON
VIBERT
MAURI
MIQUEL
MONE
DESNOS
GORGONI
VACHELARD
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
ASTRUC
MERSEL
SIRGANT
ESCRIBE
GASPARINI

Jean
Pascal
Francis
Florent
Laurent
Frédéric
Daniel
Michel
Didier
Olivier
Thierry
Alain
Cedric
Patrick
Yves
Jean Luc
Frangois
Thierry
Xavier
Laurent
Hugues
Albert
Lucien
René
Florent
Marc
Pierre Yves
Marie Jo
Jean
Fabien
Nicolas
Michel
Véronique
Christine
Marie Agnes
Emilien
Frédéric
Benoit
André
José
Thierry
Philippe
Eric
Corinne
Pierre
Laurent
Michel
Jean Claude
Bruno
Martine
Denis
Laurent
Tahar
Xavier
Jean Francois
Patricia

V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V2M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2F

V2M
SEM
SEM
V3M
V1F

V1F

V1F

SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1F

V3M
SEM
V2M
V3M
V1M
V1F

SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V2F



168 02:36:37
169 02:36:41
170 02:36:42
171 02:37:06
172 02:37:23
173 02:37:50
174 02:37:58
175 02:37:58
176 02:38:44
177 02:41:00
178 02:41:07
179 02:41:09
180 02:41:17
181 02:42:04
182 02:42:13
183 02:42:36
184 02:42:37
185 02:43:24
186 02:43:59
187 02:44:21
188 02:44:22
189 02:44:22
190 02:44:48
191 02:45:35
192 02:47:05
193 02:48:37
194 02:48:44
195 02:48:48
196 02:49:02
197 02:49:14
198 02:50:25
199 02:50:46
200 02:51:13
201 02:51:25
202 02:51:26
203 02:53:31
204 02:53:31
205 02:53:43
206 02:54:51
207 02:56:21
208 03:02:10
209 03:04:08
210 03:07:07
211 03:07:31
212 03:11:53
213 03:19:46
214 03:19:50
215 03:22:55
216 03:33:40
217 03:33:41
218 03:33:42

49
61
147
128
38
146
194
196
121
88
62
227
176
148
204

79
122
145
209

72

73
120

29

95

84
118
150

46
115
161

48

69
100

91
219
220
221
183
225
179
193
127
141
106
231
226

85

55

54
107

ARCELIN Hugues
RENAUT Pascal
ESCALIER Valérie
SOTOCA Albert
GRIBALDO Yves
TRAN Thanh-mai
GOVNI Philippe
OLIVIER Benoit
VALVERDE Marc
LAFONT Jean Marc
QUANEAUX Jérome
LAUZERAL Julien
FAURIE Claire
BOURGES Rémy
MOUFFRON Alain
VILARD Raphaelle
DUPORT Jean Marc
OLIVE Jean Pierre
MAGNE Pierre
DURAND ROGEI Mathias
COMBES Sandra
CUELLAR Olivier
CASTEX Francine
CORSALETTI  Selena
HELDBERC Dominique
VILLE Robert
BOUSQUET Frédéric
CROUZAL Stéphanie
BONIFACE Jean
DELONCH Ginette
SABARDEIL Christine
LAUZERAL Philippe
LECONTE Alain
COPPITTERS  Virginie
JAULENT Elisabeth
BEGUE Thierry
SAINT MARTIN Bernard
BESSE Francis
ANDRIEU David
DEYMIER Jean Marie
ESPARRE André
GACHOD Benoit
SOTOCA Catherine
VAILS Jean Francois
VIDAL Charles
SUBREVILLE Bernard
JAMMES Patrick
AUGE Sophie
SUQUET Georges
GIMENEZ Claude
CASTEX Michel

V2M
V1M
V1F

V1M
V1M
V1F

V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2F

V3M
V2M
V1F

V2M
V3M
V3M
SEM
SEF
V1M
V3F

ESF
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEF
V2M
V1F

V2F

V2M
V2M
SEF
V1F

SEM
V1M
V3M
SEM
V3M
V2M
V1M
V1F

V1M
V3M
V2M
V1M
SEF
V4M
V2M
V3M



